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YIL
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TommaTech GmbH

Allgemeine 
bauaufsichtliche 

Zulassung/
Allgemeine Bau-
artgenehmigung

Nr. Z-70.3-293

Deutsches Institut 
für Bautechnik

TT320Wp

IEC 61215, 
IEC 61730-1,
IEC 61730-2

ISO 9001:2015, 
ISO 14001:2015, 
ISO 45001:2018

En son nesil yüksek verimli hücrelerle tasarlanan TommaTech’in

0~+5W 

YIL
30

Ürün
Garantisi

YIL
30
Performans
Garantisi



0.041%/°C

-0.280%/°C

-0.360%/°C
TT320-64PMKB12 200

64PMKB12

40' GP

20

480

24

3.2 / 4.0

0~+5W

-40 ~ +85°C

Klasse II

20A

2400 / 2400

30

320 Wp

16.33

36.93

8.67

43.33

9.11

38.44

27

64PMKB12-200

2000±1

98
0±

1

33

39

SICAKLIK KATSAYISI

Gerilme

 3.33
 7.40

11.48
15.56
19.63
23.71

Sehim
mm

 0.85
 1.71
 2.56
 3.41
 4.26
 5.12
 5.97
 6.82
 7.67
 8.53
 9.38

10.23

Model Tipi

Tır

Tır Başına Adet

Tır Başına Palet


